
Numéro NOM Prénom Comité Club PTX PP PCN Série Rang
1008427 LAVAL Nicolas Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 261461 406 58461 1 Série Nationale 8
1001082 PORTKA Olivier Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 259820 389 65320 1 Série Nationale 11
1009420 ROEDSENS Steve Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 254178 338 85178 1 Série Nationale 20
1001059 LEONARD Arnauld Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 111281 172 25281 1 Série Pique 102
1009408 TERRIER Christophe Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 127326 159 47826 1 Série Cœur 119
1003107 BERNARD Sylvain Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 88640 134 21640 1 Série Cœur 144
1007724 LEFEBVRE Claude Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 99760 108 45760 1 Série Carreau 202
1007176 BEAUVARLET Laurent Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 88089 88 44089 1 Série Carreau 282
2003741 BOUVIGNIES Elodie Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 94328 79 54828 1 Série Trèfle 315
1007727 CANONNE Jean-Luc Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 83233 75 45733 1 Série Trèfle 330
2001093 MERLE Pierrette Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 77965 66 44965 1 Série Trèfle 372
1005989 THIVET Franck Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 69545 84 27545 2 Série Pique 453
1001433 BODIN Pascal Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 68459 82 27459 2 Série Pique 456
1001177 LHERBIER Bruno Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 68951 76 30951 2 Série Pique 470
2005853 KACZANOWSKI Claudia Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 48161 67 14661 2 Série Pique 512
1017151 GROUX Maxime Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 55691 59 26191 2 Série Pique 570
1009405 CARPENTIER Philippe Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 55488 49 30988 2 Série Cœur 653
1006933 DUPUY Kévin Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 64410 41 43910 2 Série Cœur 761
1017168 AUZOU Christophe Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 52826 40 32826 2 Série Cœur 779
1008172 BISIAUX Joannick Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 42158 40 22158 2 Série Cœur 783
2005449 VRAUX Sylvie Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 28962 38 9962 2 Série Cœur 826
1009398 FALAISE Stéphane Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 55234 34 38234 2 Série Cœur 894
2005251 ROEDSENS Sylvie Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 34722 32 18722 2 Série Carreau 951
1015195 HORNOY Guillaume Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 27540 32 11540 2 Série Carreau 955
1010593 GAILLARD Georges Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 39288 29 24788 2 Série Carreau 1013
2001991 LAMBLIN Nathalie Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 34854 27 21354 2 Série Carreau 1058
1009393 PHILIPPE Alain Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 33527 25 21027 2 Série Carreau 1107
2007125 AUZOU Annie Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 27763 20 17763 2 Série Trèfle 1257
1004009 HUET André Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 29841 19 20341 2 Série Trèfle 1290
1005806 CARLIER Philippe Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 29401 19 19901 2 Série Trèfle 1292
1008702 BARIOD Laurent Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 31461 18 22461 2 Série Trèfle 1312
1002483 DAUPHIN René Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 28461 18 19461 2 Série Trèfle 1317
1001509 FACHE Jean-Jacques Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 42581 15 35081 2 Série Trèfle 1400
1002311 VANWEYMEERSCH Georges Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 28234 15 20734 2 Série Trèfle 1425
1009416 COPIN Jean-Pierre Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 29624 13 23124 2 Série Trèfle 1487
1002000 ROEKENS Raymond Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 28204 12 22204 2 Série Trèfle 1513
1001104 CONDE Jean Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 4250 5 1750 2 Série Trèfle *** 1667
1011910 THUILLEZ Guy Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 32463 4 30463 2 Série Trèfle 1674
2001500 LEMAIRE Marie-Ange Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 15739 18 6739 3 Série Pique 1824
1007370 COURTOIS Christophe Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 17447 17 8947 3 Série Pique 1842
1017176 AUZOU Alex Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 19413 15 11913 3 Série Pique 1900
1005771 TREZEL Renaud Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 18313 15 10813 3 Série Pique 1906
1010594 HANDOUCHE Vincent Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 18329 12 12329 3 Série Pique 2021
2001447 DAUPHIN Francine Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 16032 11 10532 3 Série Pique 2090
1002271 DEVERWERAERE Joël Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 11823 11 6323 3 Série Pique 2108
2002483 CHEVALIER Nadine Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 22857 10 17857 3 Série Pique 2122
1009399 VEROUX Bruno Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 23434 9 18934 3 Série Pique 2200
1009431 ZERFAINE Cherif Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 9808 9 5308 3 Série Cœur 2248
1019651 BOUCHERON Mathieu Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 12591 8 8591 3 Série Cœur 2320
1019407 FERNANDES José Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 9306 8 5306 3 Série Cœur 2338
1002277 KLOECKNER René Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 7770 8 3770 3 Série Cœur 2348
1003019 BEDIER Jean-Louis Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 7323 8 3323 3 Série Cœur 2351
1003026 CHIRACHE Jean-Michel Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 7323 8 3323 3 Série Cœur 2351
2002573 GOSSIAUX Marie-Claude Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 20085 7 16585 3 Série Cœur 2377
1007368 WAUQUIER Bruno Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 15559 7 12059 3 Série Cœur 2400
2003943 BLENET Emmanuelle Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 10009 7 6509 3 Série Cœur 2434
1012866 MONCHY Xavier Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 22111 6 19111 3 Série Cœur 2466
1002456 VAQUETTE Brice Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 16176 6 13176 3 Série Cœur 2496
1010638 LATUSEK Vincent Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 13787 6 10787 3 Série Cœur 2522
1010062 FLORENT Christian Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 8933 6 5933 3 Série Cœur 2573
1003072 LEMAIRE Didier Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 8218 6 5218 3 Série Cœur 2579
1004114 DELOGE Roland Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 21757 5 19257 3 Série Cœur 2608
1017172 SOULIER Jean Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 17099 5 14599 3 Série Cœur 2631
1007726 VANGELE Damien Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 12770 5 10270 3 Série Cœur 2655
1010584 GROOTHAERDT Laurent Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 11901 5 9401 3 Série Cœur 2664
1009386 LE ROUX Nicolas Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 4124 5 1624 3 Série Cœur 2719
1009407 BLENET Eric Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 14094 4 12094 3 Série Cœur 2791
1014516 MARECHAL Eric Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 12440 4 10440 3 Série Cœur 2808
1003761 BREARD Jean Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 9514 4 7514 3 Série Carreau 2839
2004500 MANCEL Bogéna Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 8413 4 6413 3 Série Carreau 2863
1012883 PRUVOST Louis Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 16743 3 15243 3 Série Carreau 2980
2004560 MICHON Pauline Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 8697 3 7197 3 Série Carreau 3061
1005805 DELABIE Christophe Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 4637 3 3137 3 Série Carreau 3134
2003944 BALSALOBRE Annie Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 4508 3 3008 3 Série Carreau 3139
1005967 MICHEL François Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 17183 2 16183 3 Série Carreau 3187
1017175 DURAMPART Gérard Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 15903 2 14903 3 Série Carreau 3204
1005028 ARSENE Jacques Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 15530 2 14530 3 Série Carreau 3210



1015327 GUIGNARD Daniel Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 13710 2 12710 3 Série Carreau 3244
1002272 DAMELINCOURT Jean-Pierre Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 11047 2 10047 3 Série Carreau 3308
2005256 NAGY Brigitte Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 10751 2 9751 3 Série Carreau 3312
1017149 GARNIER Bernard Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 9585 2 8585 3 Série Carreau 3340
1005988 ROISIN Fred Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 8455 2 7455 3 Série Carreau 3386
1012951 VANGELE Reynald Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 6533 2 5533 3 Série Carreau 3470
2003532 THIVET Carole Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 5807 2 4807 3 Série Carreau 3509
2005985 NAMOUDI Safia Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 5600 2 4600 3 Série Carreau 3525
1017162 LAMY Gérard Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 4342 2 3342 3 Série Carreau 3622
1010613 COQUIL Daniel Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 1398 2 398 3 Série Trèfle *** 3675
1001813 LENOBLE Robert Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 20262 1 19762 3 Série Trèfle 3685
2003542 GIFFAUX Martine Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 19707 1 19207 3 Série Trèfle 3687
1012430 MOUSSARD Jean-Luc Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 12110 1 11610 3 Série Trèfle 3720
1010611 PLISSON Jean-Pierre Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 6704 1 6204 3 Série Trèfle 3782
1019398 HERAULT Alain Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 6277 1 5777 3 Série Trèfle 3793
1011912 BARBIER Francis Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 6002 1 5502 3 Série Trèfle 3799
1016127 MARIETTE Jean-Luc Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 5941 1 5441 3 Série Trèfle 3801
1010061 BOINET Jean-Marie Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 5860 1 5360 3 Série Trèfle 3804
1017171 GARNIER Gabriel Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 5634 1 5134 3 Série Trèfle 3811
1017158 DESESQUELLES Jean-Charles Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 5315 1 4815 3 Série Trèfle 3821
1014511 LAIB Farid Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 4792 1 4292 3 Série Trèfle 3835
1006617 MAC CART Rémy Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 17874 0 17874 3 Série Trèfle 3893
1006306 CRETIEN Kévin Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 15322 0 15322 3 Série Trèfle 3914
1003323 VANGELE Patrice Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 11868 0 11868 3 Série Trèfle 3994
2005253 VASSEUR Christine Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 11842 0 11842 3 Série Trèfle 3995
1017153 DE SAINT QUENTIN Pierre Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 11414 0 11414 3 Série Trèfle 4009
1005038 GUELLE Henri Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 10881 0 10881 3 Série Trèfle 4025
1018545 GILLARD Jean-Pierre Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 10521 0 10521 3 Série Trèfle 4037
1003834 STOFFEL Martial Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 10393 0 10393 3 Série Trèfle 4045
1017160 LANGELLA Joseph Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 9843 0 9843 3 Série Trèfle 4073
1017163 SECAIL Jean-Marc Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 9661 0 9661 3 Série Trèfle 4087
1019648 CHIVOT Bertrand Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 8694 0 8694 3 Série Trèfle 4142
2002737 CHAPPE Yvonne Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 8661 0 8661 3 Série Trèfle 4145
2001721 SELINGUE Martine Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 8234 0 8234 3 Série Trèfle 4174
2007118 BRAIBANT Martine Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 7079 0 7079 3 Série Trèfle 4270
2003534 CHOUPAY Murielle Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 6527 0 6527 3 Série Trèfle 4324
1004801 CAPPELLO Jérôme Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 6271 0 6271 3 Série Trèfle 4356
1012794 NAIDA Christian Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 5879 0 5879 3 Série Trèfle 4410
1017154 GAUCHER Dominique Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 5110 0 5110 3 Série Trèfle 4522
2003942 FERTE Annie Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 5037 0 5037 3 Série Trèfle 4532
1018055 HERMANS Narcisse Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 4968 0 4968 3 Série Trèfle 4548
1003866 BIGET Jean-Claude Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 4953 0 4953 3 Série Trèfle 4550
1005469 TOSONI Lucien Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 4923 0 4923 3 Série Trèfle 4555
1012402 MENNECIER Pierre Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 4675 0 4675 3 Série Trèfle 4601
1020108 LEBON Guillaume Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 4505 0 4505 3 Série Trèfle 4630
1017155 GAUCHER Corentin Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 4429 0 4429 3 Série Trèfle 4652
1019070 PLAISANT Georges Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 4238 0 4238 3 Série Trèfle 4695
2001184 MELINGER Magali Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 2447 0 2447 3 Série Trèfle *** 4723
1019653 SZYMKOWIAK Edmond Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 3649 2 2649 4 Série Pique 4836
1009413 STURBOIS Patrick Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 3162 2 2162 4 Série Pique 4868
1009382 DECHAMPS Marcel Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 2855 2 1855 4 Série Pique 4890
2005254 GAILLARD Pauline Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 2501 2 1501 4 Série Pique 4911
1017166 LEVAST Patrick Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 3530 1 3030 4 Série Pique 5016
1019652 LACAM Jordan Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 4095 0 4095 4 Série Pique 5081
2006416 SOULIER Jennifer Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 4076 0 4076 4 Série Pique 5086
1012917 CHAMPEAUX Alain Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 4036 0 4036 4 Série Pique 5098
1018528 LAZIC Dragan Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 3942 0 3942 4 Série Pique 5124
1006574 UGOLIN Bruno Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 3922 0 3922 4 Série Pique 5130
1010599 COUDRAY Joël Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 3852 0 3852 4 Série Pique 5144
2005984 DELLA GASPERA Nadine Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 3562 0 3562 4 Série Pique 5228
2006322 COPIN Sandrine Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 3416 0 3416 4 Série Pique 5261
2005982 HENRY Martine Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 3370 0 3370 4 Série Pique 5276
1020117 LEROY Tanguy Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 3357 0 3357 4 Série Pique 5285
1011911 FLAMANT Théodore Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 3147 0 3147 4 Série Pique 5353
2006105 TRIAS Catherine Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 3132 0 3132 4 Série Pique 5361
1009417 LADENT Patrice Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 3096 0 3096 4 Série Pique 5375
1005990 VANDEVORDE Pascal Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 3094 0 3094 4 Série Pique 5377
1005470 DARRAS Robert Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 2799 0 2799 4 Série Cœur 5473
1016282 GUICHOUX Hugues Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 2668 0 2668 4 Série Cœur 5536
1009981 DELCUZE Alain Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 2664 0 2664 4 Série Cœur 5539
1003839 ELFORDY Alain Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 2532 0 2532 4 Série Cœur 5591
1016623 CHAUVEAU Jacky Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 2497 0 2497 4 Série Cœur 5613
1010630 LEVASSEUR Laurent Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 2102 0 2102 4 Série Cœur 5807
2006000 BRUNET Chantal Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 2078 0 2078 4 Série Cœur 5826
1012934 GOURLAY André Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 1958 0 1958 4 Série Cœur 5893
2005093 BOUTELAND Lucienne Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 1877 0 1877 4 Série Cœur 5933
1019650 LOPEZ Thomas Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 1850 0 1850 4 Série Cœur 5947
1005040 EVEN Jean-François Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 1807 0 1807 4 Série Cœur 5969



1018531 BOUCHERON Jean-Claude Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 1785 0 1785 4 Série Cœur 5981
1018639 GROSS Jean-Louis Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 1685 0 1685 4 Série Cœur 6050
1006373 PAUTET Lionel Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 1641 0 1641 4 Série Cœur 6072
1019654 CNUDDE Emilien Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 1600 0 1600 4 Série Cœur 6105
1019073 NOIZEUX Thierry Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 1578 0 1578 4 Série Cœur 6123
1020116 CHALAL Mohand Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 1542 0 1542 4 Série Cœur 6142
2001690 DEVERWERAERE Gisèle Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 1483 0 1483 4 Série Cœur 6188
1019402 LEVAILLANT Stéphane Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 1429 0 1429 4 Série Cœur 6229
1020109 QUINION Bernard Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 1424 0 1424 4 Série Cœur 6233
1020120 ANTHIERENS Patrick Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 1423 0 1423 4 Série Cœur 6234
1012346 KHOUNI Tayeb Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 1402 0 1402 4 Série Cœur 6252
2006323 GODART Nelly Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 1366 0 1366 4 Série Cœur 6285
1007351 JULHES Jean-Claude Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 1353 0 1353 4 Série Cœur 6292
2006409 DESNAIN Annie Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 1335 0 1335 4 Série Cœur 6305
2007582 AUDIVERT Manon Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 1300 0 1300 4 Série Carreau 6334
1017167 DIOT Christian Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 1243 0 1243 4 Série Carreau 6378
1020530 CHARLET Gabin Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 1200 0 1200 4 Série Carreau 6415
2003278 VAUVERT Annette Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 1187 0 1187 4 Série Carreau 6424
1020119 GENTIEN Régis Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 1152 0 1152 4 Série Carreau 6447
2007744 PILLOT Sonia Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 1113 0 1113 4 Série Carreau 6481
1005770 CHAPEYROU Philippe Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 1095 0 1095 4 Série Carreau 6495
2007121 JACQUEMAIN Catherine Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 1074 0 1074 4 Série Carreau 6511
2007568 WEISSKOPT Ingrid Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 1047 0 1047 4 Série Carreau 6528
1010601 LEVEL Daniel Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 1006 0 1006 4 Série Carreau 6555
1006750 BEAUVISAGE Kleber Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 929 0 929 4 Série Carreau 6623
2007248 THIVET Isaline Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 927 0 927 4 Série Carreau 6626
1005283 LHOSPITALIER Claude Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 848 0 848 4 Série Carreau 6702
1018529 JACQUINET Alain Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 847 0 847 4 Série Carreau 6703
1003168 DENEUVILLE Stéphane Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 746 0 746 4 Série Carreau 6799
1004236 LOCQUENEUX Jacky Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 727 0 727 4 Série Carreau 6826
2003540 GAURIOT Yvette Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 704 0 704 4 Série Carreau 6849
1020111 BERTHEVAS Régis Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 697 0 697 4 Série Carreau 6868
2007746 STIEVENART Justine Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 692 0 692 4 Série Carreau 6873
2003670 BLENET Lauralie Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 692 0 692 4 Série Carreau 6873
1010397 KOLESNIKOFF Paul Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 629 0 629 4 Série Carreau 6937
2005998 LETELLIER Annie Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 616 0 616 4 Série Carreau 6959
2003277 KOLESNIKOFF Léone Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 607 0 607 4 Série Carreau 6970
2007570 PILLOT Delphine Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 600 0 600 4 Série Carreau 6978
2007747 NEUVILLE Maëlis Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 600 0 600 4 Série Carreau 6978
2007565 CICHACKI Dominique Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 587 0 587 4 Série Carreau 6991
2006412 MOUSSARD Sandrine Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 578 0 578 4 Série Carreau 7002
2006393 BLANCHARD Marie-Claude Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 573 0 573 4 Série Carreau 7007
2007447 COPIN Viviane Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 556 0 556 4 Série Carreau 7021
1019403 FRANCOIS Stéphane Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 522 0 522 4 Série Carreau 7059
2007567 BERRA Véronique Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 477 0 477 4 Série Carreau 7134
1002734 PICCOLI Bernard Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 458 0 458 4 Série Carreau 7164
2001984 BOITEL Dinah Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 420 0 420 4 Série Carreau 7217
1009409 TERNOIS Jean-Marc Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 416 0 416 4 Série Carreau 7223
1012722 DUVAL René Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 327 0 327 4 Série Carreau 7368
2006413 TOSONI Jeanine Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 327 0 327 4 Série Carreau 7368
1009381 CHATELAIN Roger Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 267 0 267 4 Série Carreau 7476
2005937 COSSIN Marie-Christine Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 249 0 249 4 Série Carreau 7503
1016281 PRUD'HOMME Philippe Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 232 0 232 4 Série Trèfle 7528
1010640 LOMBARD René Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 215 0 215 4 Série Trèfle 7557
2007571 GUILBAUD Thérèse Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 208 0 208 4 Série Trèfle 7567
1020115 AMBROISE Michel Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 202 0 202 4 Série Trèfle 7583
1020114 GARNIER Maxime Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 200 0 200 4 Série Trèfle 7588
2002086 MIZZI Josiane Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 200 0 200 4 Série Trèfle 7588
1012900 URVOY Alain Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 136 0 136 4 Série Trèfle 7716
1018530 MIATTO Jean Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 101 0 101 4 Série Trèfle 7779
1020110 CABORDEL Luc Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 100 0 100 4 Série Trèfle 7781
2007572 JACQUEMAIN Charlotte Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 100 0 100 4 Série Trèfle 7781
2007122 DANEELS Simone Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 75 0 75 4 Série Trèfle 7874
2001846 WATTELLIER Monique Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 50 0 50 4 Série Trèfle 7924
2006408 STOCKINGER Thérèse Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 50 0 50 4 Série Trèfle 7924
1019404 HUET Patrick Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 50 0 50 4 Série Trèfle 7924
1009391 BOCLET Christian Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 47 0 47 4 Série Trèfle 8035
1003290 DUPIRE Denis Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 37 0 37 4 Série Trèfle 8063
1019406 BECART Patrick Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 25 0 25 4 Série Trèfle 8089
1019649 BARBOT Philippe Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
2007119 LE ROUX Lee Lou Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
1019863 HIRRET Maël Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
1020121 PATINOTTE Laurent Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
2007583 HINCELIN Edwige Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
2007745 SZEZUR Florence Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
1020113 SEIGNIER Philippe Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
2007573 VASSANT Valérie Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
2007896 MORO Anne Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187



1019072 LEMAIRE Grégory Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
1020112 LACOUR Jean-Paul Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
1004690 DENEUVILLE Roger Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
1019401 DUBOST Pascal Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
2007564 QUINTALLET Maryse Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187



Numéro NOM Prénom Comité Club PTX PP PCN Série Rang
1011912 BARBIER Francis Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 6002 1 5502 3 Série Trèfle 3799
1003019 BEDIER Jean-Louis Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 7323 8 3323 3 Série Cœur 2351
1003107 BERNARD Sylvain Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 88640 134 21640 1 Série Cœur 144
1020111 BERTHEVAS Régis Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 697 0 697 4 Série Carreau 6868
1010061 BOINET Jean-Marie Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 5860 1 5360 3 Série Trèfle 3804
1020110 CABORDEL Luc Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 100 0 100 4 Série Trèfle 7781
1005806 CARLIER Philippe Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 29401 19 19901 2 Série Trèfle 1292
1003026 CHIRACHE Jean-Michel Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 7323 8 3323 3 Série Cœur 2351
1005470 DARRAS Robert Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 2799 0 2799 4 Série Cœur 5473
1011911 FLAMANT Théodore Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 3147 0 3147 4 Série Pique 5353
1010593 GAILLARD Georges Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 39288 29 24788 2 Série Carreau 1013
2005254 GAILLARD Pauline Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 2501 2 1501 4 Série Pique 4911
1015195 HORNOY Guillaume Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 27540 32 11540 2 Série Carreau 955
1019404 HUET Patrick Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 50 0 50 4 Série Trèfle 7924
1002277 KLOECKNER René Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 7770 8 3770 3 Série Cœur 2348
1017162 LAMY Gérard Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 4342 2 3342 3 Série Carreau 3622
1008427 LAVAL Nicolas Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 261461 406 58461 1 Série Nationale 8
1005283 LHOSPITALIER Claude Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 848 0 848 4 Série Carreau 6702
2001184 MELINGER Magali Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 2447 0 2447 3 Série Trèfle *** 4723
1002734 PICCOLI Bernard Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 458 0 458 4 Série Carreau 7164
1001082 PORTKA Olivier Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 259820 389 65320 1 Série Nationale 11
1020109 QUINION Bernard Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 1424 0 1424 4 Série Cœur 6233
2005251 ROEDSENS Sylvie Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 34722 32 18722 2 Série Carreau 951
1005990 VANDEVORDE Pascal Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 3094 0 3094 4 Série Pique 5377
1007726 VANGELE Damien Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 12770 5 10270 3 Série Cœur 2655
1003323 VANGELE Patrice Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 11868 0 11868 3 Série Trèfle 3994
1012951 VANGELE Reynald Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 6533 2 5533 3 Série Carreau 3470
2005449 VRAUX Sylvie Picardie Laigneville Tarot Club 28962 38 9962 2 Série Cœur 826
2007582 AUDIVERT Manon Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 1300 0 1300 4 Série Carreau 6334
1017176 AUZOU Alex Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 19413 15 11913 3 Série Pique 1900
2007125 AUZOU Annie Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 27763 20 17763 2 Série Trèfle 1257
1017168 AUZOU Christophe Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 52826 40 32826 2 Série Cœur 779
1007176 BEAUVARLET Laurent Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 88089 88 44089 1 Série Carreau 282
1019651 BOUCHERON Mathieu Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 12591 8 8591 3 Série Cœur 2320
1020530 CHARLET Gabin Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 1200 0 1200 4 Série Carreau 6415
1019654 CNUDDE Emilien Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 1600 0 1600 4 Série Cœur 6105
1010613 COQUIL Daniel Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 1398 2 398 3 Série Trèfle *** 3675
2001447 DAUPHIN Francine Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 16032 11 10532 3 Série Pique 2090
1002483 DAUPHIN René Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 28461 18 19461 2 Série Trèfle 1317
1017167 DIOT Christian Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 1243 0 1243 4 Série Carreau 6378
1016282 GUICHOUX Hugues Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 2668 0 2668 4 Série Cœur 5536
2007583 HINCELIN Edwige Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
1019863 HIRRET Maël Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
1019652 LACAM Jordan Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 4095 0 4095 4 Série Pique 5081
2001991 LAMBLIN Nathalie Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 34854 27 21354 2 Série Carreau 1058
1007724 LEFEBVRE Claude Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 99760 108 45760 1 Série Carreau 202
1020117 LEROY Tanguy Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 3357 0 3357 4 Série Pique 5285
1001177 LHERBIER Bruno Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 68951 76 30951 2 Série Pique 470
1019650 LOPEZ Thomas Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 1850 0 1850 4 Série Cœur 5947
2001093 MERLE Pierrette Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 77965 66 44965 1 Série Trèfle 372
2005256 NAGY Brigitte Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 10751 2 9751 3 Série Carreau 3312
2007747 NEUVILLE Maëlis Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 600 0 600 4 Série Carreau 6978
1020121 PATINOTTE Laurent Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
1009393 PHILIPPE Alain Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 33527 25 21027 2 Série Carreau 1107
2007570 PILLOT Delphine Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 600 0 600 4 Série Carreau 6978
2007744 PILLOT Sonia Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 1113 0 1113 4 Série Carreau 6481
1016281 PRUD'HOMME Philippe Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 232 0 232 4 Série Trèfle 7528
1009420 ROEDSENS Steve Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 254178 338 85178 1 Série Nationale 20
2007745 SZEZUR Florence Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
1019653 SZYMKOWIAK Edmond Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 3649 2 2649 4 Série Pique 4836
1002456 VAQUETTE Brice Picardie Parmentier Tarot Club de Montdidier 16176 6 13176 3 Série Cœur 2496
2006393 BLANCHARD Marie-Claude Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 573 0 573 4 Série Carreau 7007
1009416 COPIN Jean-Pierre Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 29624 13 23124 2 Série Trèfle 1487
2006322 COPIN Sandrine Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 3416 0 3416 4 Série Pique 5261
2007447 COPIN Viviane Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 556 0 556 4 Série Carreau 7021
2005937 COSSIN Marie-Christine Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 249 0 249 4 Série Carreau 7503
2006409 DESNAIN Annie Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 1335 0 1335 4 Série Cœur 6305
2003942 FERTE Annie Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 5037 0 5037 3 Série Trèfle 4532
1010062 FLORENT Christian Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 8933 6 5933 3 Série Cœur 2573
1009417 LADENT Patrice Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 3096 0 3096 4 Série Pique 5375
1019072 LEMAIRE Grégory Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
1014516 MARECHAL Eric Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 12440 4 10440 3 Série Cœur 2808
2005985 NAMOUDI Safia Picardie Tarot Club Cheminot de Longueau 5600 2 4600 3 Série Carreau 3525
1008702 BARIOD Laurent Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 31461 18 22461 2 Série Trèfle 1312
2003943 BLENET Emmanuelle Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 10009 7 6509 3 Série Cœur 2434
1009407 BLENET Eric Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 14094 4 12094 3 Série Cœur 2791
2003670 BLENET Lauralie Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 692 0 692 4 Série Carreau 6873



2007118 BRAIBANT Martine Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 7079 0 7079 3 Série Trèfle 4270
2005984 DELLA GASPERA Nadine Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 3562 0 3562 4 Série Pique 5228
2001690 DEVERWERAERE Gisèle Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 1483 0 1483 4 Série Cœur 6188
1002271 DEVERWERAERE Joël Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 11823 11 6323 3 Série Pique 2108
1019403 FRANCOIS Stéphane Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 522 0 522 4 Série Carreau 7059
1017155 GAUCHER Corentin Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 4429 0 4429 3 Série Trèfle 4652
1017154 GAUCHER Dominique Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 5110 0 5110 3 Série Trèfle 4522
1010594 HANDOUCHE Vincent Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 18329 12 12329 3 Série Pique 2021
1004009 HUET André Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 29841 19 20341 2 Série Trèfle 1290
2007121 JACQUEMAIN Catherine Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 1074 0 1074 4 Série Carreau 6511
2007572 JACQUEMAIN Charlotte Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 100 0 100 4 Série Trèfle 7781
2003277 KOLESNIKOFF Léone Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 607 0 607 4 Série Carreau 6970
1010397 KOLESNIKOFF Paul Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 629 0 629 4 Série Carreau 6937
1014511 LAIB Farid Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 4792 1 4292 3 Série Trèfle 3835
1010638 LATUSEK Vincent Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 13787 6 10787 3 Série Cœur 2522
1020108 LEBON Guillaume Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 4505 0 4505 3 Série Trèfle 4630
1019402 LEVAILLANT Stéphane Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 1429 0 1429 4 Série Cœur 6229
1010630 LEVASSEUR Laurent Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 2102 0 2102 4 Série Cœur 5807
1016127 MARIETTE Jean-Luc Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 5941 1 5441 3 Série Trèfle 3801
1010611 PLISSON Jean-Pierre Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 6704 1 6204 3 Série Trèfle 3782
1009408 TERRIER Christophe Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 127326 159 47826 1 Série Cœur 119
1006574 UGOLIN Bruno Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 3922 0 3922 4 Série Pique 5130
2005253 VASSEUR Christine Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 11842 0 11842 3 Série Trèfle 3995
2003278 VAUVERT Annette Picardie Tarot Club Creillois 1187 0 1187 4 Série Carreau 6424
1020115 AMBROISE Michel Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 202 0 202 4 Série Trèfle 7583
1020120 ANTHIERENS Patrick Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 1423 0 1423 4 Série Cœur 6234
1005028 ARSENE Jacques Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 15530 2 14530 3 Série Carreau 3210
1018531 BOUCHERON Jean-Claude Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 1785 0 1785 4 Série Cœur 5981
2005093 BOUTELAND Lucienne Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 1877 0 1877 4 Série Cœur 5933
2006000 BRUNET Chantal Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 2078 0 2078 4 Série Cœur 5826
1004801 CAPPELLO Jérôme Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 6271 0 6271 3 Série Trèfle 4356
1020116 CHALAL Mohand Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 1542 0 1542 4 Série Cœur 6142
2002737 CHAPPE Yvonne Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 8661 0 8661 3 Série Trèfle 4145
2002483 CHEVALIER Nadine Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 22857 10 17857 3 Série Pique 2122
2007565 CICHACKI Dominique Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 587 0 587 4 Série Carreau 6991
1006306 CRETIEN Kévin Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 15322 0 15322 3 Série Trèfle 3914
1004114 DELOGE Roland Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 21757 5 19257 3 Série Cœur 2608
1017158 DESESQUELLES Jean-Charles Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 5315 1 4815 3 Série Trèfle 3821
1017175 DURAMPART Gérard Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 15903 2 14903 3 Série Carreau 3204
1012722 DUVAL René Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 327 0 327 4 Série Carreau 7368
1005040 EVEN Jean-François Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 1807 0 1807 4 Série Cœur 5969
1017171 GARNIER Gabriel Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 5634 1 5134 3 Série Trèfle 3811
1020114 GARNIER Maxime Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 200 0 200 4 Série Trèfle 7588
2003540 GAURIOT Yvette Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 704 0 704 4 Série Carreau 6849
1020119 GENTIEN Régis Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 1152 0 1152 4 Série Carreau 6447
2006323 GODART Nelly Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 1366 0 1366 4 Série Cœur 6285
2002573 GOSSIAUX Marie-Claude Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 20085 7 16585 3 Série Cœur 2377
1005038 GUELLE Henri Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 10881 0 10881 3 Série Trèfle 4025
1015327 GUIGNARD Daniel Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 13710 2 12710 3 Série Carreau 3244
2007571 GUILBAUD Thérèse Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 208 0 208 4 Série Trèfle 7567
2005982 HENRY Martine Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 3370 0 3370 4 Série Pique 5276
1018055 HERMANS Narcisse Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 4968 0 4968 3 Série Trèfle 4548
1012346 KHOUNI Tayeb Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 1402 0 1402 4 Série Cœur 6252
1017160 LANGELLA Joseph Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 9843 0 9843 3 Série Trèfle 4073
1003072 LEMAIRE Didier Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 8218 6 5218 3 Série Cœur 2579
2001500 LEMAIRE Marie-Ange Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 15739 18 6739 3 Série Pique 1824
2005998 LETELLIER Annie Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 616 0 616 4 Série Carreau 6959
2004500 MANCEL Bogéna Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 8413 4 6413 3 Série Carreau 2863
1012402 MENNECIER Pierre Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 4675 0 4675 3 Série Trèfle 4601
2004560 MICHON Pauline Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 8697 3 7197 3 Série Carreau 3061
1012866 MONCHY Xavier Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 22111 6 19111 3 Série Cœur 2466
2007896 MORO Anne Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
1012430 MOUSSARD Jean-Luc Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 12110 1 11610 3 Série Trèfle 3720
2006412 MOUSSARD Sandrine Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 578 0 578 4 Série Carreau 7002
1012794 NAIDA Christian Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 5879 0 5879 3 Série Trèfle 4410
1019070 PLAISANT Georges Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 4238 0 4238 3 Série Trèfle 4695
1012883 PRUVOST Louis Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 16743 3 15243 3 Série Carreau 2980
1017163 SECAIL Jean-Marc Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 9661 0 9661 3 Série Trèfle 4087
1020113 SEIGNIER Philippe Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
1017172 SOULIER Jean Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 17099 5 14599 3 Série Cœur 2631
2006416 SOULIER Jennifer Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 4076 0 4076 4 Série Pique 5086
2007746 STIEVENART Justine Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 692 0 692 4 Série Carreau 6873
2006408 STOCKINGER Thérèse Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 50 0 50 4 Série Trèfle 7924
2006105 TRIAS Catherine Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 3132 0 3132 4 Série Pique 5361
1012900 URVOY Alain Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 136 0 136 4 Série Trèfle 7716
1002311 VANWEYMEERSCH Georges Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 28234 15 20734 2 Série Trèfle 1425
2007573 VASSANT Valérie Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
1009399 VEROUX Bruno Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 23434 9 18934 3 Série Pique 2200



2001846 WATTELLIER Monique Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 50 0 50 4 Série Trèfle 7924
2007568 WEISSKOPT Ingrid Picardie Tarot Club de Beauvais 1047 0 1047 4 Série Carreau 6528
2003944 BALSALOBRE Annie Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 4508 3 3008 3 Série Carreau 3139
1019406 BECART Patrick Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 25 0 25 4 Série Trèfle 8089
1009381 CHATELAIN Roger Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 267 0 267 4 Série Carreau 7476
1016623 CHAUVEAU Jacky Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 2497 0 2497 4 Série Cœur 5613
1009382 DECHAMPS Marcel Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 2855 2 1855 4 Série Pique 4890
1017149 GARNIER Bernard Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 9585 2 8585 3 Série Carreau 3340
1019398 HERAULT Alain Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 6277 1 5777 3 Série Trèfle 3793
1018529 JACQUINET Alain Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 847 0 847 4 Série Carreau 6703
1007351 JULHES Jean-Claude Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 1353 0 1353 4 Série Cœur 6292
1020112 LACOUR Jean-Paul Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
1018528 LAZIC Dragan Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 3942 0 3942 4 Série Pique 5124
1004236 LOCQUENEUX Jacky Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 727 0 727 4 Série Carreau 6826
1018530 MIATTO Jean Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 101 0 101 4 Série Trèfle 7779
1005967 MICHEL François Picardie Tarot Club de Soissons 17183 2 16183 3 Série Carreau 3187
1006750 BEAUVISAGE Kleber Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 929 0 929 4 Série Carreau 6623
1003866 BIGET Jean-Claude Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 4953 0 4953 3 Série Trèfle 4550
1003761 BREARD Jean Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 9514 4 7514 3 Série Carreau 2839
1019648 CHIVOT Bertrand Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 8694 0 8694 3 Série Trèfle 4142
1010599 COUDRAY Joël Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 3852 0 3852 4 Série Pique 5144
1005805 DELABIE Christophe Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 4637 3 3137 3 Série Carreau 3134
1009981 DELCUZE Alain Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 2664 0 2664 4 Série Cœur 5539
1018545 GILLARD Jean-Pierre Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 10521 0 10521 3 Série Trèfle 4037
1010601 LEVEL Daniel Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 1006 0 1006 4 Série Carreau 6555
1010640 LOMBARD René Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 215 0 215 4 Série Trèfle 7557
1006617 MAC CART Rémy Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 17874 0 17874 3 Série Trèfle 3893
1019073 NOIZEUX Thierry Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 1578 0 1578 4 Série Cœur 6123
2001721 SELINGUE Martine Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 8234 0 8234 3 Série Trèfle 4174
1009409 TERNOIS Jean-Marc Picardie Tarot Club de Woincourt 416 0 416 4 Série Carreau 7223
2001984 BOITEL Dinah Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 420 0 420 4 Série Carreau 7217
1012917 CHAMPEAUX Alain Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 4036 0 4036 4 Série Pique 5098
1002272 DAMELINCOURT Jean-Pierre Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 11047 2 10047 3 Série Carreau 3308
2007122 DANEELS Simone Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 75 0 75 4 Série Trèfle 7874
1017153 DE SAINT QUENTIN Pierre Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 11414 0 11414 3 Série Trèfle 4009
1004690 DENEUVILLE Roger Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
1003168 DENEUVILLE Stéphane Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 746 0 746 4 Série Carreau 6799
1019401 DUBOST Pascal Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
1003290 DUPIRE Denis Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 37 0 37 4 Série Trèfle 8063
1006933 DUPUY Kévin Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 64410 41 43910 2 Série Cœur 761
1003839 ELFORDY Alain Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 2532 0 2532 4 Série Cœur 5591
1001509 FACHE Jean-Jacques Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 42581 15 35081 2 Série Trèfle 1400
1012934 GOURLAY André Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 1958 0 1958 4 Série Cœur 5893
1017151 GROUX Maxime Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 55691 59 26191 2 Série Pique 570
1001813 LENOBLE Robert Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 20262 1 19762 3 Série Trèfle 3685
1017166 LEVAST Patrick Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 3530 1 3030 4 Série Pique 5016
2002086 MIZZI Josiane Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 200 0 200 4 Série Trèfle 7588
2007564 QUINTALLET Maryse Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
1002000 ROEKENS Raymond Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 28204 12 22204 2 Série Trèfle 1513
1003834 STOFFEL Martial Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 10393 0 10393 3 Série Trèfle 4045
2006413 TOSONI Jeanine Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 327 0 327 4 Série Carreau 7368
1005469 TOSONI Lucien Picardie Tarot Club Fitz Jamois 4923 0 4923 3 Série Trèfle 4555
1019649 BARBOT Philippe Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
2007567 BERRA Véronique Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 477 0 477 4 Série Carreau 7134
1008172 BISIAUX Joannick Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 42158 40 22158 2 Série Cœur 783
1009391 BOCLET Christian Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 47 0 47 4 Série Trèfle 8035
1001433 BODIN Pascal Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 68459 82 27459 2 Série Pique 456
2003741 BOUVIGNIES Elodie Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 94328 79 54828 1 Série Trèfle 315
1007727 CANONNE Jean-Luc Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 83233 75 45733 1 Série Trèfle 330
1009405 CARPENTIER Philippe Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 55488 49 30988 2 Série Cœur 653
1005770 CHAPEYROU Philippe Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 1095 0 1095 4 Série Carreau 6495
2003534 CHOUPAY Murielle Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 6527 0 6527 3 Série Trèfle 4324
1001104 CONDE Jean Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 4250 5 1750 2 Série Trèfle *** 1667
1007370 COURTOIS Christophe Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 17447 17 8947 3 Série Pique 1842
1009398 FALAISE Stéphane Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 55234 34 38234 2 Série Cœur 894
1019407 FERNANDES José Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 9306 8 5306 3 Série Cœur 2338
2003542 GIFFAUX Martine Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 19707 1 19207 3 Série Trèfle 3687
1010584 GROOTHAERDT Laurent Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 11901 5 9401 3 Série Cœur 2664
1018639 GROSS Jean-Louis Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 1685 0 1685 4 Série Cœur 6050
2005853 KACZANOWSKI Claudia Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 48161 67 14661 2 Série Pique 512
2007119 LE ROUX Lee Lou Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 0 0 0 4 Série Trèfle 8187
1009386 LE ROUX Nicolas Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 4124 5 1624 3 Série Cœur 2719
1001059 LEONARD Arnauld Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 111281 172 25281 1 Série Pique 102
1006373 PAUTET Lionel Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 1641 0 1641 4 Série Cœur 6072
1005988 ROISIN Fred Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 8455 2 7455 3 Série Carreau 3386
1009413 STURBOIS Patrick Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 3162 2 2162 4 Série Pique 4868
2003532 THIVET Carole Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 5807 2 4807 3 Série Carreau 3509
1005989 THIVET Franck Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 69545 84 27545 2 Série Pique 453



2007248 THIVET Isaline Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 927 0 927 4 Série Carreau 6626
1011910 THUILLEZ Guy Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 32463 4 30463 2 Série Trèfle 1674
1005771 TREZEL Renaud Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 18313 15 10813 3 Série Pique 1906
1007368 WAUQUIER Bruno Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 15559 7 12059 3 Série Cœur 2400
1009431 ZERFAINE Cherif Picardie Tarot club Saint-Justois 9808 9 5308 3 Série Cœur 2248
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